
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/16/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:54:18 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/12/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/18/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000028,5 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Renovations to Camp Dawson Building
246

HARBEL INC 06/16/2020 08/17/2020 2,127,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000009,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Articulated Boom with Jib for MCA-
North (20MCA-548)

UNITED RENTALS NORTH AMERICA
INC

07/27/2020 08/13/2020 62,059.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000113,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PUMP WASH BAY DISCHARGE
SYSTEM (10200176)

SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 02/20/2020 08/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000167,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REUSABLE SMALL SIGN SUPPORT
DEVICES (8520C2047)

KORMAN SIGNS INC 06/16/2020 08/13/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000031,3 CPO,1400,AGR2100000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Emergency Plan Development
Contractor

SES, Inc. 07/14/2020 08/14/2020 57,219.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

